
GP 1.kolo GP 2.kolo VC Poruby GP 3.kolo Celkově

LM60

Muži, junioři
1. Adamec Pavel 974 224 583 580 586 1749

2. Tesař David 39058 34 577 587 580 1744

3. Kyčerka Miroslav 39310 34 581 581 580 1742

4. Gebauer Vilém 571 374 582 578 577 1737

5. Kapica Rudolf 4261 328 567 567 572 1706

6. Vyhlídal Jiří 39100 368 565 573 564 1702

7. Roman Vladimír 415 34 568 559 571 1698

8. Studnička Petr 40501 368 555 531 523 1609

9. Matoška Michal 39322 368 589 581 1170

10. Bobka Bronislav 39866 224 561 588 1149

11. Hrbáč Josef 423 34 550 575 1125

12. Albrecht Milan 422 34 564 557 1121

13. Kelnar Václav 37776 4 587 587

14. Karlík Ondřej 25406 551 586 586

15. Blanař Jiří 571 374 580 580

16. Tomeček Květoslav 157 224 580 580

17. Adamec Vojtěch 974 224 580 580

18. Polák Josef 144 224 572 572

19. Smetana František 39012 551 568 568

20. Patyk David 37777 4 559 559

21. Ondrašík Radek 36879 386 558 558

22. Horák Erik 556 556

23. Zemánek Martin 38696 224 554 554

24. Roman Václav 34 416 541 541

Dorostenci
1. Šindler Jiří 41254 368 530 548 562 1640

2. Havran Vojtěch 41187 224 549 514 539 1602

3. Prusek Milan 41053 4 533 525 543 1601

4. Adamec Dominik 368 461 502 550 1513

5. Hanke Lukáš 40100 4 586 585 1171

6. Strážnický Milan 39869 224 570 557 1127

7. Rotrekl Filip 38879 253 579 579

8. Ondrašík Jakub 37927 386 572 572

9. Grebeníček Marek 40146 887 567 567

10. Zemánek Martin 38696 224 566 566

11. Adamec Vojtěch 39573 224 564 564

12. Gerych Jakub 40473 887 540 540

Ženy, juniorky, dorostenci
1. Resinská Laura 368 564 583 565 1712

2. Beníšková Klára 41003 4 575 571 562 1708

3. Mezírková Monika 40736 368 549 577 580 1706

4. Stará Adéla 40980 4 565 562 574 1701

5. Katz Klaudie 39967 823 548 554 539 1641

6. Klouzalová Kristýna 368 502 548 558 1608

7. Koubková Pavlína 41255 368 513 510 526 1549
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8. Vontrobová Vanda 41004 4 518 518 1036

9. Štefánková Kateřina 39865 224 593 593

10. Karasová Sára 39380 224 589 589

11. Daňková Aneta 39926 551 574 574

12. Kolková Kateřina 37936 386 572 572

13. Štefánková Anna 40846 224 571 571

14. Pokorná Eva 39222 368 566 566

15. Škrobanková Bára 224 563 563

16. Ilková Zuzana 38989 210 560 560

LM3x20

Muži, junioři
1. Gebauer Vilém 571 374 542 556 547 1645

2. Adamec Pavel 974 224 543 544 541 1628

3. Kapica Rudolf 4261 328 540 531 547 1618

4. Bobka Bronislav 39866 224 540 556 1096

5. Kelnar Václav 37776 4 578 578

6. Smetana František 39012 551 565 565

7. Polák Josef 144 224 548 548

8. Blanař Jiří 4268 328 543 543

9. Ondrašík Radek 36879 386 539 539

Dorostenci
1. Hanke Lukáš 40100 4 554 544 1098

2. Matoška Michal 39322 368 552 538 1090

3. Strážnický Milan 39869 224 539 493 1032

4. Rotrekl Filip 38879 253 562 562

5. Adamec Vojtěch 39573 224 531 531

Ženy, juniorky, dorostenci
1. Stará Adéla 40980 4 527 547 558 1632

2. Beníšková Klára 41003 4 542 523 542 1607

3. Mezírková Monika 40736 368 507 518 546 1571

4. Karasová Sára 39380 224 572 572

5. Štefánková Kateřina 39865 224 551 551

6. Kolková Kateřina 37936 386 531 531

7. Ilková Zuzana 38989 210 529 529

8. Daňková Aneta 39926 551 495 495

LP60

Muži, junioři
1. Mička Michal 38909 812 516 513 1029

2. Klech Vojtěch 39264 398 440 451 891

3. Skladan Petr 40755 398 382 391 773

4. Červenka Rostislav 28623 145 536 536

5. Hrabalík Pavel 17102 145 528 528

6. Meca Marek 34541 374 503 503

7. Kurečka Aleš 36817 823 500 500

8. Krsek Kryštof 39265 398 493 493

9. Lacký Antonín 25005 132 492 492

10. Hala Petr 40872 374 483 483



11. Blažek Jan 39261 398 394 394

SP30+30

Muži, junioři
1. Černý Petr 37264 398 501 485 986

2. Mička Michal 38909 370 553 553

3. Šanda Richard 36636 812 548 548

4. Vyhlídal Jiří 39100 368 419 419

5. Vyhlídal Tomáš 38145 368 194 194

Dorostenci
1. Vildomec Jan 39306 126 547 555 548 1650

2. Rys Petr 39357 812 536 531 1067

3. Mistein René 40762 126 490 524 1014

4. Viktorjeník Dominik 38910 812 501 501 1002

5. Blažek Jan 39261 398 449 455 904

6. Bujok Martin 39525 373 542 542

7. Klech Vojtěch 39264 398 530 530

8. Kamír Jan 40971 812 519 519

9. Hala Petr 40872 374 493 493

10. Skladan Petr 40755 398 454 454

11. Řepka Matěj 40256 812 434 434

12. Haltmar Jiří 40970 812 432 432

13. Hlatmar Jiří 414 414

14. Skotnica Filip 373 373

Ženy, juniorky, dorostenci
1. Königová Marcela 2770 398 551 564 1115


